

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

Savory sausage tops mozzarella cheese, tomato sauce, and our great pastry-style crust.

- Unique: a staple of the pizza industry for over 25 years and is unrivaled.
- Easy to prepare-ideal for large groups of people.
- Great for personal pizza venue application.
- Your choice of Cheese, Pepperoni, Supreme, or Sausage varieties.

MENU APPLICATIONS:

- Ideal for large scale food venues - summer camps, etc.
- Daypart Versatility - Makes it an ideal option for almost any venue!
- Great addition to your kids' menus!
- Bake, or microwave and serve - no preparation required!

PREP INSTRUCTIONS:

COOKING GUIDELINES. FOR FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY COOK BEFORE EATING TO AN INTERNAL TEMPERATURE OF 160°F. CONVECTION OVEN: Preheat oven to 350°F. Place pizza onto a baking sheet. Cook 12-15 minutes if refrigerated or 16-20 minutes if frozen. CONVENTIONAL OVEN: Preheat oven to 425°F. Place pizza(s) onto a baking sheet. Cook 10-14 minutes if refrigerated or 16-20 minutes if frozen. MICROWAVE OVEN (1100 Watts): Place 1 pizza on a microwave safe plate and place in microwave. Cook 2 - 2 1/2 minutes if refrigerated or 3 - 5 minutes if frozen. NOTE: Increased cooking time is needed for additional pizzas. NOTE: Due to variances in oven regulators, cooking time and temperature may require adjustments. Refrigerate or discard any unused portion.



INGREDIENTS:

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), TOMATOES (WATER, TOMATO PASTE), LOW MOISTURE PART SKIM MOZZARELLA CHEESE (CULTURED PASTEURIZED PART SKIM MILK, SALT, ENZYMES), COOKED PIZZA TOPPING (SAUSAGE [PORK, MECHANICALLY SEPARATED CHICKEN, SPICES, WATER, SALT, SUGAR, GARLIC POWDER], WATER, TEXTURED VEGETABLE PROTEIN [SOY FLOUR, SALT]), WATER, VEGETABLE SHORTENING (PALM OIL, NATURAL FLAVOR, SOY LECITHIN), CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN, COTTONSEED, CORN, AND/OR CANOLA OIL), YEAST, SUGAR, SALT, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SPICE, DOUGH CONDITIONER (WHEY, AMMONIUM SULFATE, L-CYSTEINE), MALTODEXTRIN, GARLIC, HYDROLYZED SOY AND CORN PROTEIN, PAPRIKA, ONION, GARLIC POWDER, ASCORBIC ACID.

Cooking Method	Temp	Time	Instructions
Convection Oven	350 °F	16-20 MINUTES	Prepare from frozen state
Convection Oven	350 °F	12-15 MINUTES	Prepare from thawed state
Conventional Oven	400 °F	16-20 MINUTES	Prepare from frozen state
Conventional Oven	400 °F	10-14 MINUTES	Prepare from thawed state
Microwave		3-5 MINUTES	Prepare from frozen state
Microwave		2- 2 1/2 MINUTES	Prepare from thawed state

SHIPPING INFO / SHELF LIFE:

SHIPPING INFO:

GTIN (Case):	10072180635225
Gross Weight:	20.08
Net Weight:	18.731
Each Weight:	5.55
Cube:	1.19
Dimensions (LxWxH):	15.88 x 10.88 x 11.88
Cases/Pallet:	70
Tie:	10
High:	7
SHELF LIFE:	365

ALLERGENS:

Contains Milk or its Derivatives, Wheat or its Derivatives, and Soy or its Derivatives.



Karen Wilder

Karen Wilder, RD, MPH, LD
 Sr Director, Scientific & Regulatory Affairs

NUTRITION INFORMATION:

Serving Size:	1 pizza (157g/5.55 oz.)	-
Serving Size (grams):	157	-
Serving Size (weight oz):	5.55	-
Eaches/Case:	54	-
Inner Packs/Case:	9	-
Servings/Case:	54	-
Calories:	430	-
Calories From Fat:	180	-
Calories From Saturated Fat:	90	-
Total Fat:	20	31%
Saturated Fat:	10	48%
Trans Fat:	0	-
Cholesterol:	30	9%
Sodium:	800	33%
Potassium:	240	7%
Total Carbohydrate:	49	16%
Total Dietary Fiber:	2	10%
Sugars:	10	-
Protein:	15	-
Vitamin A:	-	8%
Vitamin C:	-	0%
Calcium:	-	20%
Iron:	-	15%
Whole Grain:	0	0%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

